STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

.

.

· *

F. 11		WELL		APPLICAT e One Cop		RM			•
•					•				
API Number	15 - 095	- 21,075	-0000 (of this w	eil)	•		•	
Lease Owner		Graves Di	cilling C	Co., Inc.					
Address						as 672	02		
Lease (Farm Na	me)	Matsón				We	ell No	1	
Well Location	W/2 W/2	<u>NW</u>	Sec.	<u>21</u> Twp	295	Rge	(E)_	6	(W)
County	Kingman		Total	Depth	4575	5 '	Field Na	me	
011 Well	Gas Well_	Input	Well	SWD Wel	1	Rotary	D&A_	<u> </u>	
Well Log attac	hed with t	his applic	ation as	required	. <u>.</u>	Yes			
Date and hour	plugging i	s desired	to begin	Aj	oril 10	5, 1981			
Name of company	-	tative aut			•	of plu			ons :
Plugging Contro				adul 65	9	Harper	, Kansas		
		Grave	es Drilli						
Address				ing Co.,	Inc.		License	<mark>No</mark> თა	
Address		910 (Jnion Cen	ing Co.,	Inc. nita, 1	Kansas	License 67202	<mark>No</mark> თა	
Invoice coveri	ng assessme	910 (Jnion Cen ugging th	ng Co., hter, Wick	Inc. nita, 1	Kansas	License 67202	<mark>No</mark> თა	RECEIVES
Invoice coverin Name Address	ng assessme Gr	910 t ent for pla	Jnion Cen ugging th Ling Co.,	ng Co., nter, Wick h is well Inc.	Inc. nita, l should	Kansas	License 67202	<mark>No</mark> თა	
Invoice coverin Name Address and payment will	ng aasessmo Gr 91	910 C ent for pl caves Drill	Jnion Cen ugging th Ling Co., enter, Wi	ng Co., nter, Wick h is well Inc. Lchita, Ka	Inc. nita, 1 should ansas	Kansas be sen 67202	License 67202	<mark>No</mark> თა	
Invoice coverin Name Address	ng aasessmo Gr 91	910 C ent for pl caves Drill	Jnion Cen ugging th Ling Co., enter, Wi	ng Co., nter, Wick h is well Inc. Lchita, Ka	Inc. hita, l should ansas ng agen	Kansas be sen 67202 nt. Sully	License 67202	No	

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

May 28, 1981

STATE CORFORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

2

INVOICE NUMBER: _____

÷.

 \leq

л

Ň

TO: <u>Graves Drilling Co.</u> 910 Union Center <u>Wichita, Ks. 67202</u>

PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:

Matson #1 C W¹₂ W¹₂ NW, Sec.21,-29s-6W Kingman Graves Drilling Co.

\$148.69

NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed:

- _____ Well Plugging Record (CP-4)
- _____ Well Log

~

_____ Well Plugging Application (CP-1)

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state corporation commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.
PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT For Administrator
Mr. Maurice Leslie, R. R. #1, Nashville, KS., 67112 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above mentioned well.
BETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE